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TC Overath-Heiligenhaus (4194)
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Anlage
Heideweg, 51491 Overath
G 02206-80915 info@tennis-overath.de

Sportwart/in

Melichar, Manfred
T 0175 5823661 manfred.melichar@gmx.de
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Damen 40 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga

MF: Kerstin Weyand
m 0178/2122164; kerstin.weyand@gmx.net

Damen 40 Il (4er) | 3. Kreisliga

MF: Melanie Bomeleit
m 0177-6435044; me.boemeleit@gmail.com
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Eberhardt, Claudia
Hesse, Stefanie
Honig, Brigitte

Koenig, Hildegard
Hamboecker, Svenja
Kruhl, Brigitta
Weyand, Kerstin
Heller, Daniela
Kloppenburg, Christine
Kotnyek, Marion

Brun, Doris

Schroter, Petra

Fluck, Doris

Forster, Sabine
Bomeleit, Melanie
Leyendecker, Christiane
Leeser, Julia
Herkenrath, Anke
Yozgatli, Simone
Stautner, Stefanie

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

27701828
28109903
25301829
25801869
27552435
25601803
26652695
27351010
27101676
26502094
27252127
26602285
26603723
27700875
27951350
26002637
28051028
26853044
27193734
26752897

LK

LK10,6
LK15,0
LK16,8
LK17,9
LK18,1
LK18,8
LK19,1
LK19,1
LK20,1
LK23,1
LK22,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
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LK23,1
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